Construct!on
of the Code:
Code + Glass + Prof#le =
F!nal product
Code
GLASS TYPE
Clear
code 1

code B
Chrome
code K
150
*
A
AURORA 3PV4
BATHSCREEN, 3 SLIDING PANELS (ACCESS FROM BOTH SIDES)
A
D#mens#ons Code Glass Prof#le Acryl#c Prof#le
Actual s#ze Access 1 3 5 A B K 43 A B K
A * Clear Obscure
Espr!t
pr!nt
Wh!te S!lver Chrome C!rcular Wh!te S!lver Chrome
138↔144 83 AURORA3PV138-
144↔150 87 AURORA3PV144-
150↔156 91 AURORA3PV150-
156↔162 95 AURORA3PV156-
162↔168 99 AURORA3PV162-
168↔174 103 AURORA3PV168-
174↔180 107 AURORA3PV174-
DOORS SPECIAL IN WIDTH
L 180↔186 111 AURORA3PV180- - - - - - - -
DOORS SPECIAL IN HEIGHT
H 80↕160
L 96↔186
AURORA3PVSP -